
Last Name First Name Sport Event Age Group Place

gregory adrean Table Tennis Singles 50-54 1

KIRK SHAWN Table Tennis Singles 50-54 2

Ditto Diana Table Tennis Singles 50-54 3

BARNHART KIMBERLY Table Tennis Singles 50-54 4

LIU YIQING (LINDA) Table Tennis Singles 55-59 1

NUNLEY LYN Table Tennis Singles 55-59 2

Prieto Luz Table Tennis Singles 55-59 3

ARNWINE SHEILA Table Tennis Singles 55-59 4

Eisen Gay Table Tennis Singles 60-64 1

Chapman Mary Table Tennis Singles 60-64 2

Reynolds Penny Table Tennis Singles 60-64 3

Cage Charlene Table Tennis Singles 65-69 1

Goldthreate Patricia Table Tennis Singles 65-69 2

Gish Gishelle Table Tennis Singles 70-74 1

Glendenning Suzanne Table Tennis Singles 70-74 2

Snyder Barbara Table Tennis Singles 70-74 3

TYM ALICE Table Tennis Singles 75-79 1

Cupples Peggy Table Tennis Singles 75-79 2

Tornga Sondra Table Tennis Singles 75-79 3

Gove Ruth Table Tennis Singles 80-84 1

MANIS JOYCE Table Tennis Singles 80-84 2

Nuta Adrian Table Tennis Singles 50-54 1

Dickson Roger Table Tennis Singles 50-54 2

Daves Kevin Table Tennis Singles 50-54 3

Rountree Dennis Table Tennis Singles 55-59 1

Rountree Timothy Table Tennis Singles 55-59 2

Busby John Table Tennis Singles 55-59 3

Pinell Octavio Table Tennis Singles 60-64 1

Thoman Larry Table Tennis Singles 60-64 2

Gammon Robert Table Tennis Singles 60-64 3

Bartelt Richard Table Tennis Singles 60-64 4

Collins Charles Table Tennis Singles 65-69 1

CAMPBELL JIM Table Tennis Singles 65-69 2

Fritchie Denis Table Tennis Singles 65-69 3

Hamilton Greg Table Tennis Singles 65-69 4

Lindner Erno Table Tennis Singles 70-74 1

Wu Qijia Table Tennis Singles 70-74 2

Williams Wayne Table Tennis Singles 70-74 3

Hickman Larry Table Tennis Singles 70-74 4

Reed Paul Table Tennis Singles 75-79 1

Weaver Bobby Table Tennis Singles 75-79 2

Reynolds Bill Table Tennis Singles 75-79 3



Glenn Robert Table Tennis Singles 75-79 4

WALKER JOHN Table Tennis Singles 80-84 1

BARNHART PAUL Table Tennis Singles 80-84 2

Poindexter Paul Table Tennis Singles 80-84 3

Kitchel Dwain Table Tennis Singles 85-89 1

NEELY BILLY Table Tennis Singles 85-89 2

Gove Norwood Table Tennis Singles 85-89 3

LUNDELL RAYMOND Table Tennis Singles 90-94 1



Last Name First Name Sport Event
Age 

Group 
Place

BARNHART KIMBERLY Table Tennis Women's Doubles 50-54 1

Ditto Diana Table Tennis Women's Doubles 50-54 1

LIU YIQING (LINDA) Table Tennis Women's Doubles 55-59 1

Cupples Peggy Table Tennis Women's Doubles 55-59 1

NUNLEY LYN Table Tennis Women's Doubles 55-59 2

ARNWINE SHEILA Table Tennis Women's Doubles 55-59 2

Snyder Barbara Table Tennis Women's Doubles 60-64 1

Eisen Gay Table Tennis Women's Doubles 60-64 1

Reynolds Penny Table Tennis Women's Doubles 60-64 2

Chapman Mary Table Tennis Women's Doubles 60-64 2

Glendenning Suzanne Table Tennis Women's Doubles 70-74 1

Tornga Sondra Table Tennis Women's Doubles 70-74 1

Gove Ruth Table Tennis Women's Doubles 75-79 1

TYM ALICE Table Tennis Women's Doubles 75-79 1

Nuta Adrian Table Tennis Men's Doubles 50-54 1

Dickson Roger Table Tennis Men's Doubles 50-54 1

Thoman Larry Table Tennis Men's Doubles 55-59 1

Rountree Dennis Table Tennis Men's Doubles 55-59 1

Busby John Table Tennis Men's Doubles 55-59 2

Rountree Timothy Table Tennis Men's Doubles 55-59 2

Pinell Octavio Table Tennis Men's Doubles 60-64 1

Phelps David Table Tennis Men's Doubles 60-64 1

Gammon Robert Table Tennis Men's Doubles 60-64 2

Bartelt Richard Table Tennis Men's Doubles 60-64 2

GATES TOMMY Table Tennis Men's Doubles 60-64 3

NUNLEY MICHAEL Table Tennis Men's Doubles 60-64 3

Potter Tom Table Tennis Men's Doubles 60-64 4

Reynolds Bill Table Tennis Men's Doubles 60-64 4

Fritchie Denis Table Tennis Men's Doubles 65-69 1

Lindner Erno Table Tennis Men's Doubles 65-69 1

Collins Charles Table Tennis Men's Doubles 65-69 2

CAMPBELL JIM Table Tennis Men's Doubles 65-69 2

Pethel Mike Table Tennis Men's Doubles 65-69 3

Kropp Philip Table Tennis Men's Doubles 65-69 3

Hamilton Greg Table Tennis Men's Doubles 65-69 4

rasmussen glenn Table Tennis Men's Doubles 65-69 4

Wu Qijia Table Tennis Men's Doubles 70-74 1

Mcdaniel William Table Tennis Men's Doubles 70-74 1

BARNHART PAUL Table Tennis Men's Doubles 70-74 2

Sullivan Ron Table Tennis Men's Doubles 70-74 2

Hickman Larry Table Tennis Men's Doubles 70-74 3



Gaines Larry Table Tennis Men's Doubles 70-74 3

Hunley Everett Table Tennis Men's Doubles 70-74 4

Williams Wayne Table Tennis Men's Doubles 70-74 4

Weaver Bobby Table Tennis Men's Doubles 75-79 1

Taylor Lawrence Table Tennis Men's Doubles 75-79 1

Reed Paul Table Tennis Men's Doubles 75-79 2

FREEZE KEN Table Tennis Men's Doubles 75-79 2

Gallimore Russell Table Tennis Men's Doubles 75-79 3

Glenn Robert Table Tennis Men's Doubles 75-79 3

WALKER JOHN Table Tennis Men's Doubles 80-84 1

Poindexter Paul Table Tennis Men's Doubles 80-84 1

NEELY BILLY Table Tennis Men's Doubles 85-89 1

Kitchel Dwain Table Tennis Men's Doubles 85-89 1



Last Name First Name Sport Event
Age 

Group 
Place

Pinell Octavio Table Tennis Mixed Doubles 50-54 1

KIRK SHAWN Table Tennis Mixed Doubles 50-54 1

Sullivan Ron Table Tennis Mixed Doubles 50-54 2

Ditto Diana Table Tennis Mixed Doubles 50-54 2

BARNHART PAUL Table Tennis Mixed Doubles 50-54 3

BARNHART KIMBERLY Table Tennis Mixed Doubles 50-54 3

Snyder Barbara Table Tennis Mixed Doubles 55-59 1

Busby John Table Tennis Mixed Doubles 55-59 1

NUNLEY MICHAEL Table Tennis Mixed Doubles 55-59 2

NUNLEY LYN Table Tennis Mixed Doubles 55-59 2

GATES TOMMY Table Tennis Mixed Doubles 55-59 3

ARNWINE SHEILA Table Tennis Mixed Doubles 55-59 3

LIU YIQING (LINDA)Table Tennis Mixed Doubles 55-59 4

Rountree Dennis Table Tennis Mixed Doubles 55-59 4

Cage Charlene Table Tennis Mixed Doubles 60-64 1

Bartelt Richard Table Tennis Mixed Doubles 60-64 1

Gallimore Russell Table Tennis Mixed Doubles 60-64 2

Eisen Gay Table Tennis Mixed Doubles 60-64 2

Fritchie Denis Table Tennis Mixed Doubles 65-69 1

TYM ALICE Table Tennis Mixed Doubles 65-69 1

NEELY BILLY Table Tennis Mixed Doubles 70-74 1

Gish Gishelle Table Tennis Mixed Doubles 70-74 1

Glendenning Suzanne Table Tennis Mixed Doubles 70-74 2

Pethel Mike Table Tennis Mixed Doubles 70-74 2

Cupples Peggy Table Tennis Mixed Doubles 75-79 1

Reed Paul Table Tennis Mixed Doubles 75-79 1

Glenn Robert Table Tennis Mixed Doubles 75-79 2

Tornga Sondra Table Tennis Mixed Doubles 75-79 2

Gove Ruth Table Tennis Mixed Doubles 80-84 1

Gove Norwood Table Tennis Mixed Doubles 80-84 1

MANIS JOYCE Table Tennis Mixed Doubles 80-84 2

WALKER JOHN Table Tennis Mixed Doubles 80-84 2


